                            Model 64C2
MULTI-FUNCTION VME I/O CARD
FEATURES
 Multiple I/O and Serial Communication functions on a
single slot 6U VME card.
 User can specify six different function modules.
 Continuous background BIT testing checks and
reports the health of each channel.

Module Channels Frequency Accuracy Voltage  Power
W1 1  47 Hz – 20KHz +/- 3% 2 – 115 VRMS 6 VA
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
 64C2 – XX XX XX XX XX XX  X X X X X –XX
 Slot #    1 2 3 4 5 6
MODULE (SLOT) DEFINITION
Enter Module Designation (i.e.C1) for each slot (1 through 6). Note 1
ON-BOARD REFERENCE SUPPLY (M7)
0 = No On-Board Reference Supply; 1 = 2-28Vrms, 360-10kHz, Programmable
2 = Reserved for future use; 3 = 115Vrms Fixed, 360-10kHz, Programmable
MECHANICAL
F = Front Panel J1, J2, and P2 & P0 I/O;
S = Front Panel J1, J2, and P2 I/O (No P0)
P = P2 & P0 I/O only
G = P2 I/O only (No P0)
W = P with Wedge locks
A= VME64 Blank Front Panel and P2 & P0 I/O only
R = VME64 Blank Front Panel and P2 only (No P0)
B= VME64 Front Panel with J1, J2, P2 & P0
T= VME64 Front Panel with J1, J2, P2 I/O (No P0)
D= VME64 Blank Front Panel, Low profile extractors and P2 & P0 I/O only
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = 0 TO 70 C; E = -40 TO +85 C; H = E with conformal coating;
K = C with conformal coating
ETHERNET
0 = No Ethernet; 1 = Front Panel Ethernet Connection; 2 = P0 Ethernet Connection
ENCODER OUTPUTS FOR SYNCHRO / RESOLVER MODULES
0 = No Encoder outputs
1 = Encoders included for each specified Synchro module
SPECIAL OPTION CODE (OR LEAVE BLANK
For detailed specifications &
complete part number